                                                                              1 / 2
Ultra Mini OSW
Product Introduction
Accelink’s Ultra Mini OSW is achieved channel switching by mechanically, It is widely used in
optical line protection,configurable OADM, sub-system integration and testing.It features excellent
optical characteristics with wide operating wavelength range, fast switch speed, low IL,low PDL and
high reliability. Its compact structure and small volume can meet the needs of customer’s various
design requires.

Storage Humidity %RH 5  95
Body Size mm 17.3x10.4x7.9
Ordering Information
OSW
Type
11UM: 1x1
12UM: 1x2
22BUM: 2x2
(Blocking)
Wavelength
850: 850nm
1310:
1310nm
1550:
1550nm
135:
1310&1550n
m
Fiber Dia.
025:
Φ0.25mm
09:
Φ0.9mm
Fiber
Length
1： 1m
Customer
Specify
Switch
Mode
L:Latching
N:Non-
Latching
Fiber
Mode
S: Single
Mode
M: Multi-
Mode
Connector
00: no
connector
FC,SC,LC,